
              St. Cloud State Showdown vs Concordia - St. Paul
                            Wapicada Golf Course
                               Sauk Rapids, MN
                               October 4, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                     **** Womens' 6 Kilometer Race ****

  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= =====
      1    1 4827 Kassie Vaness                Jr St. Cloud State              22:31.0  6:03
      2    2 4826 Sam Sunstrom                 Fr St. Cloud State              22:39.4  6:05
      3    3 4807 Maggie Marcus                So Concordia-St. Paul           23:50.9  6:24
      4    4 4809 Anna Schield                 Jr Concordia-St. Paul           23:56.1  6:26
      5    5 4822 Jenny Metzler                So St. Cloud State              24:35.5  6:36
      6    6 4823 Rachel Sakry                 Fr St. Cloud State              24:57.2  6:42
      7    7 4819 Kylie Baas                   Fr St. Cloud State              24:58.2  6:42
      8    8 4821 Lauren Johnson               Sr St. Cloud State              25:02.4  6:43
      9    9 4820 Jessie Hubley                So St. Cloud State              25:04.4  6:44
     10      4825 Lindsay Stassen              So St. Cloud State              25:09.1  6:45
     11   10 4810 Erin Spatenka                Fr Concordia-St. Paul           25:37.6  6:53
     12      4824 Tristan Sproul               Fr St. Cloud State              25:52.9  6:57
     13   11 4811 Rachel Thaemert              Fr Concordia-St. Paul           26:42.1  7:10
     14   12 4808 Kat Reynolds                 Fr Concordia-St. Paul           30:16.0  8:08



              St. Cloud State Showdown vs Concordia - St. Paul
                            Wapicada Golf Course
                               Sauk Rapids, MN
                               October 4, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                       **** Womens' Team Score ****

  1.    21  St. Cloud State                       (23:56.3  119:41.3 2:27.2)
====================================================
  1      1  Kassie Vaness             Jr 22:31.0
  2      2  Sam Sunstrom              Fr 22:39.4
  3      5  Jenny Metzler             So 24:35.5
  4      6  Rachel Sakry              Fr 24:57.2
  5      7  Kylie Baas                Fr 24:58.2
  6   (  8) Lauren Johnson            Sr 25:02.4
  7   (  9) Jessie Hubley             So 25:04.4

  2.    40  Concordia-St. Paul                    (26:04.6  130:22.7 6:25.1)
====================================================
  1      3  Maggie Marcus             So 23:50.9
  2      4  Anna Schield              Jr 23:56.1
  3     10  Erin Spatenka             Fr 25:37.6
  4     11  Rachel Thaemert           Fr 26:42.1
  5     12  Kat Reynolds              Fr 30:16.0



              St. Cloud State Showdown vs Concordia - St. Paul
                            Wapicada Golf Course
                               Sauk Rapids, MN
                               October 4, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                      **** Mens' 8 Kilometer Race ****

  Place TmPl Bib# Name                         Yr Team                         Time    Pace
  ===== ==== ==== ============================ == ============================ ======= =====
      1    1 4818 Josh Smith                   So Concordia-St. Paul           26:58.1  5:26
      2    2 4817 Nic Rudolph                  Jr Concordia-St. Paul           27:01.1  5:27
      3      1602 Jared Hicks                     UNA-St. Cloud State          27:29.3  5:32
      4    3 4830 Johnathan Hess               Fr St. Cloud State              27:31.7  5:33
      5      4833 Paul Greenwood                  UNA-St. Cloud State          27:40.2  5:34
      6    4 4813 Sam Anderson                 So Concordia-St. Paul           27:50.8  5:37
      7    5 4828 Chris Caron                  So St. Cloud State              27:59.7  5:38
      8    6 4832 Tom Mountain                 Sr St. Cloud State              28:09.3  5:40
      9    7 4829 Rashad Harris                Fr St. Cloud State              28:29.7  5:44
     10    8 4815 Andrew Gilhart               Jr Concordia-St. Paul           28:47.1  5:48
     11    9 4831 Paul Maile                   Jr St. Cloud State              29:03.1  5:51
     12   10 4814 Bob Etheridge                So Concordia-St. Paul           33:43.9  6:48



              St. Cloud State Showdown vs Concordia - St. Paul
                            Wapicada Golf Course
                               Sauk Rapids, MN
                               October 4, 2013

                Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                           www.accuracetiming.com

                        **** Mens' Team Score ****

  1.    25  Concordia-St. Paul                    (28:52.2  144:21.0 6:45.8)
====================================================
  1      1  Josh Smith                So 26:58.1
  2      2  Nic Rudolph               Jr 27:01.1
  3      4  Sam Anderson              So 27:50.8
  4      8  Andrew Gilhart            Jr 28:47.1
  5     10  Bob Etheridge             So 33:43.9

  2.    30  St. Cloud State                       (28:14.7  141:13.5 1:31.4)
====================================================
  1      3  Johnathan Hess            Fr 27:31.7
  2      5  Chris Caron               So 27:59.7
  3      6  Tom Mountain              Sr 28:09.3
  4      7  Rashad Harris             Fr 28:29.7
  5      9  Paul Maile                Jr 29:03.1
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